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113 - 800m Boys - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

GAME RECORD GR 1:53.72 DUONG VAN THAJ VIETNAM 2010

Heat 1 Start Time: 05:22 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 514 ANTHONY CARIASO PHI 1:53.81  

2 507 MARK DAVE NICOLAS PHI 1:54.06  

3 305 OLIVER FIORE SGP 1:56.43  

4 219 GALUH CANDRA HIDAYAT INA 1:56.86  

5 105 MUHAMMAD SYUKRI BIN NAZIM MYDIN MAS 1:57.89  

6 223 MUHARDIN SAPUTRA INA 1:58.19  

7 106 SIVESH RAO A/L MURALI MAS 1:59.47  

8 426 THIRAWUT SUTTHISIN THA 2:02.41  

9 612 MG THET NAING HTAY MYA 2:03.77  

10 908 TRONG DUONG PHAM VIE 2:03.85  

11 005 MUHAMMAD NAZRUL HAKIM MD ZAINEY HAIRULYSAM BRU 2:09.30  

12 004 JUSTIN ZHENG ZHE ANG BRU 2:12.16  

13 803 REACHSEY KHORN CAM 2:13.39  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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800m Boys
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 514 ANTHONY CARIASO PHI 1:53.81

2 1 507 MARK DAVE NICOLAS PHI 1:54.06

3 1 305 OLIVER FIORE SGP 1:56.43

4 1 219 GALUH CANDRA HIDAYAT INA 1:56.86

5 1 105 MUHAMMAD SYUKRI BIN NAZIM MYDIN MAS 1:57.89

6 1 223 MUHARDIN SAPUTRA INA 1:58.19

7 1 106 SIVESH RAO A/L MURALI MAS 1:59.47

8 1 426 THIRAWUT SUTTHISIN THA 2:02.41

9 1 612 MG THET NAING HTAY MYA 2:03.77

10 1 908 TRONG DUONG PHAM VIE 2:03.85

11 1 005 MUHAMMAD NAZRUL HAKIM MD ZAINEY HAIRULYSAM BRU 2:09.30

12 1 004 JUSTIN ZHENG ZHE ANG BRU 2:12.16

13 1 803 REACHSEY KHORN CAM 2:13.39

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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